
Organizational unit Function Name and surname e-mail Room Phone 

   Education 
department 

Erasmus+ 
Coordinator  

Aleksandra Prądzyńska 
a.pradzynska@au.umg.edu.pl 

erasmus@umg.edu.pl 
B-104 58-5586-493 

Erasmus office Paulina Witt p.witt@au.umg.edu.pl B-104 58-5586-616 

Marine 

Engineering 

Coordinator Justyna Molenda j.molenda@wm.umg.edu.pl A-244 58-5586-249 

Dean's office - dziekanat@wm.umg.edu.pl A-204 58-5586-321 

Electrical 

Engingeering 

Coordinator Bolesław Dudojć b.dudojc@we.umg.edu.pl C-321 
58-5586-390 
728-912-772 

Dean's office Dorota Bezpalska d.bezpalska@we.umg.edu.pl C-256 58-5586-681 

 

Navigation 

 

Coordinator Przemysław Wilczyński p.wilczynski@wn.umg.edu.pl C-132 
58-5586-627 
505-225-197 

Dean's office Magdalena Gasztych m.gasztych@wn.umg.edu.pl N-106 58-5586-196 

Management and 

Quality science 

Coordinator Marzenna Popek m.popek@wznj.umg.edu.pl B-121 58-5586-459 

Dean's office Anna Dziubanii a.dziubanii@wznj.umg.edu.pl B-124 58-5586-215 

 


